Position Other Positions Held
Chief Engineer

Mgr of Train Control Systems

Principal Engineer

Associate Engineer

Associate Engineer

Assistant Engineer

Associate Engineer

Special District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Department

Capital

Capital

Capital

Capital

Capital

Capital

Capital

Total Wages

$240,157

$231,385

$166,788

$133,110

$120,420

$108,459

$102,020

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$89,666
$48,217
$39,109
$21,384
$35,108

$32,978

$19,536



