Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Engineer		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Capital	\$240,157	\$89,666
Mgr of Train Control Systems		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Capital	\$231,385	\$48,217
Principal Engineer		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Capital	\$166,788	\$39,109
Associate Engineer		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Capital	\$133,110	\$21,384
Associate Engineer		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Capital	\$120,420	\$35,108
Assistant Engineer		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Capital	\$108,459	\$32,978
Associate Engineer		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Capital	\$102,020	\$19,536